
630 SADDLE, WI, 53901
https://www.adashunjones.com

630 Saddle, WI,
53901

$151,000

-SOLD COMP..This spacious 3 bdrm, 3 ba duplex offers one of the nicest views
of the golf course and lake. The back of the house is mostly windows and the
home is positioned for privacy, making this the best of both worlds! The 3
season sunroom/porch is well insulated and has its own baseboard and...

Susan Leahy
First Weber Inc

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium,Res

• Sold

• 1926 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Lower Level,Pantry,Soaking Tub,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1311

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 615

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 1778

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Shared Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Daylight,Full,Partially Finished,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Susan Leahy Agent Email: leahys@firstweber.com


